Data Sheet
1
FortiNDR and
FortiNDR Cloud
FortiNDR and FortiNDR Cloud (aka ThreatINSIGHT) represent the
future of AI-driven breach protection technology, designed for short-
staffed Security Operation Center (SOC) teams to defend against
various threats including advanced persistent threats through trained

7
FortiNDR and FortiNDR Cloud Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Fortinet Corporate Social Responsibility Policy
Fortinet is committed to driving progress and sustainability for all through cybersecurity, with respect for human rights and
ethical business practices, making possible a digital world you can always trust. You represent and warrant to Fortinet that you
will not use Fortinet’s products and services to engage in, or support in any way, violations or abuses of human rights, including
those involving illegal censorship, surveillance, detention, or excessive use of force. Users of Fortinet products are required
to comply with the Fortinet EULA and report any suspected violations of the EULA via the procedures outlined in the Fortinet
Whistleblower Policy.
FORTINDR  APPLIANCE AND VM
Product SKU Description
FortiNDR-1000F FNR-1000F Appliance for Network Anomalies and 0day/Malware Detection, based on Artificial Neural Network (ANN) technology.
4x 10GbE SFP+, 2 x 1Gigabit Ethernet connection (management). Netflow order separately.
Netflow for FortiNDR-1000F FC-10-AI1KF-588-02-DD Netflow Support for FortiNDR-1000F.
FortiNDR-1000F Hardware
Bundle
FNR-1000F-BDL-331-DD FortiNDR-1000F Hardware plus FortiCare Premium, with NDR and ANN engine updates & baseline. FortiNDR-1000F
appliance for Network Anomalies and 0day/Malware Detection, based on Artificial Neural Network (ANN) technology.
4x 10GbE SFP+, 2x 10Gb GE Copper (supports 10/1000/10000 without transceivers), 2x 1 Gigabit Ethernet connection
(management). Netflow order separately.
FortiNDR-1000F renewal FC-10-AI1KF-331-02-DD FortiCare Premium with NDR and ANN engine updates & baseline.
Product SKU Description
FortiNDR 3500F FNR-3500F FortiNDR-3500F appliance for Network Anomalies and 0day/Malware Detection, based on Artificial Neural Network (ANN)
technology. 4x 10GbE SFP+, 2x 10Gb GE Copper (supports 10/1000/10 000 without transceivers), 2x 1 Gigabit Ethernet
connection (management). Transceivers order separately.
Netflow for FortiNDR-3500F FC-10-AI3K5-588-02-DD Netflow Support for FortiNDR-3500F.
FortiNDR-3500F Hardware
Bundle
FNR-3500F-BDL-331-DD FortiNDR-3500F bundle - Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare and NDR and ANN updates and baseline.
Product SKU Description
FortiNDR-VM Subscription
License with Bundle
FC3-10-AIVMS-461-02-DD Subscriptions license for FortiNDR-VM (16 CPU) with 24x7 FortiCare plus NDR and ANN updates and baseline.